GLOBAL STANDARD Page 1 of 7
MV RMU
GSM001
ADDENDUM 2
06/2020
Copyright 2020. All rights reserved.
This document is intellectual property of Enel Spa; reproduction or distribution of its contents
in any way or by any means whatsoever is subject to the prior approval of the above

8 ANNEX A
Protection C3M
Type Code DESCRIPTION EDESUR
ENEL
DISTRIBUCÃO
RIO
ENEL
DISTRIBUCÃO
CEARÁ
ENEL
DISTRIBUCÃO
GOIÁS
ENEL
DISTRIBUCÃO
SÃO PAULO
ENEL
DISTRIBUCION
CHILE
ENEL
DISTRIBUCION
PERU’
ENEL
DISTRIBUCION
COLOMBIA
    C3M C3M C3M C3M C3M C3M C3M C3M
GSM001/6 MV RMU  2LE+1T 24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0317         6812277 6812277
GSM001/7 MV RMU  3LE+1T 24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0385         6803572
GSM001/9 MV RMU  3LE  24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M           140276 6803572
GSM001/10 MV RMU  1LE 24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0315 6816017 315998     6811626
GSM001/11 MV RMU  2L+1T 24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0184             6812277
GSM001/15 MV RMU  1L  24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0178 6816018       6812278
GSM001/16 MV RMU  1T 24kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0180 6816019 315997 140275   6803572
GSM001/21 MV RMU  1LE 24kV - 20kA PROTECTION C3M   T140044
GSM001/26 MV RMU  1T 24kV - 20kA PROTECTION C3M   T140043
GSM001/30 MV RMU  1LE 36kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M   T140023 316294
GSM001/31 MV RMU  2L+1T 36kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0185
GSM001/34 MV RMU  1L 36kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0179
GSM001/35 MV RMU  1T 36kV - 16kA PROTECTION C3M 0109-0181 T140042 316295
GSM001/40 MV RMU  1LE 36kV - 20kA PROTECTION C3M   T140041
GSM001/45 MV RMU  1T 36kV - 20kA PROTECTION C3M   T140038
Table 5
GLOBAL STANDARD Page 7 of 7
MV RMU
GSM001